VRCBC

2015 Historic Motor Races - Aug 22/23, 2015

VRCBC Historic Motor Races

Formula Ford & Formula Vee Mission Raceway Park 2.120 km

Abbotsford Trophy and Westwood Trophy Race 8/23/2015 01:40 PM . -.....

Race started at 13:43:41

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
3 1:15.999 +0.946 13:47:35.555 10 1:19.691 +1.087 13:57:00.352
(03) Alan McColl 4 1:15.053 13:48:50.608 11 1:18.624 +0.020 13:58:18.976
1 1:13.956 +2.965 13:44:57.967 5 1:16.071 +1.018 13:50:06.679 12 1:18.604 13:59:37.580
2 1:11.555 +0.564 13:46:09.522 6 1:15.974 +0.921 13:51:22.653 13 1:19.438 +0.834 14:00:57.018
3 1:11.525 +0.534 13:47:21.047 7 1:25.243 +10.190 13:52:47.896 14 1:19.981 +1.377 14:02:16.999
4 1:11.106 +0.115 13:48:32.153 8 1:22.148 +7.095 13:54:10.044 15 1:20.647 +2.043 14:03:37.646
5 1:10.991 13:49:43.144 9 1:16.618 +1.565 13:55:26.662 16 1:19.646 +1.042 14:04:57.292
6 1:13.104 +2.113 13:50:56.248 10 1:15.399 +0.346 13:56:42.061
7 1:12.183 +1.192 13:52:08.431 11 1:16.478 +1.425 13:57:58.539 (11) Martin Phillips
8 1:11.091 +0.100 13:53:19.522 12 1:15.280 +0.227 13:59:13.819 1 1:22.364 +3.798 13:45:07.153
9 1:13.062 +2.071 13:54:32.584 13 1:15.752 +0.699 14:00:29.571 2 1:19.460 +0.894 13:46:26.613
10 1:11.236 +0.245 13:55:43.820 14 1:15.127 +0.074 14:01:44.698 3 1:19.031 +0.465 13:47:45.644
11 1:11.919 +0.928 13:56:55.739 15 1:15.504 +0.451 14:03:00.202 4 1:18.756 +0.190 13:49:04.400
12 1:11.236 +0.245 13:58:06.975 16 1:18.151 +3.098 14:04:18.353 5 1:18.983 +0.417 13:50:23.383
13 1:13.086 +2.095 13:59:20.061 6 1:18.694 +0.128 13:51:42.077
14 1:13.032 +2.041 14:00:33.093 (18) Stephen Guy 7 1:20.310 +1.744 13:53:02.387
15 1:13.297 +2.306 14:01:46.390 1 1:18.135 +2.665 13:45:02.489 8 1:19.471 +0.905 13:54:21.858
16 1:11.304 +0.313 14:02:57.694 2 1:16.718 +1.248 13:46:19.207 9 1:18.629 +0.063 13:55:40.487
17 1:11.789 +0.798 14:04:09.483 3 1:16.278 +0.808 13:47:35.485 10 1:19.689 +1.123 13:57:00.176
4 1:15.837 +0.367 13:48:51.322 11 1:18.566 13:58:18.742
(9) Douglas Floer 5 1:15.957 +0.487 13:50:07.279 12 1:18.613 +0.047 13:59:37.355
1 1:14.593 +3.832 13:44:58.617 6 1:16.578 +1.108 13:51:23.857 13 1:19.320 +0.754 14:00:56.675
2 1:11.970 +1.209 13:46:10.587 7 1:26.865 +11.395 13:52:50.722 14 1:19.483 +0.917 14:02:16.158
3 1:11.770 +1.009 13:47:22.357 8 1:19.336 +3.866 13:54:10.058 15 1:20.433 +1.867 14:03:36.591
4 1:11.827 +1.066 13:48:34.184 9 1:16.198 +0.728 13:55:26.256 16 1:25.272 +6.706 14:05:01.863
5 1:12.178 +1.417 13:49:46.362 10 1:15.470 13:56:41.726
6 1:12.001 +1.240 13:50:58.363 11 1:15.840 +0.370 13:57:57.566 (50) Pam Williams
7 1:12.124 +1.363 13:52:10.487 12 1:16.341 +0.871 13:59:13.907 1 1:28.486 +4.729 13:45:14.429
8 1:11.548 +0.787 13:53:22.035 13 1:16.614 +1.144 14:00:30.521 2 1:25.645 +1.888 13:46:40.074
9 1:11.435 +0.674 13:54:33.470 14 1:15.918 +0.448 14:01:46.439 3 1:25.264 +1.507 13:48:05.338
10 1:10.761 13:55:44.231 15 1:16.710 +1.240 14:03:03.149 4 1:24.193 +0.436 13:49:29.531
1 1:14.660 +3.899 13:56:58.891 16 1:15.485 +0.015 14:04:18.634 5 1:25.135 +1.378 13:50:54.666
12 1:14.210 +3.449 13:58:13.101 6 1:24.317 +0.560 13:52:18.983
13 1:12.318 +1.557 13:59:25.419 (137) Paul Higgins 7 1:24.623 +0.866 13:53:43.606
14 1:12.019 +1.258 14:00:37.438 1 1:21.319 +2.602 13:45:06.021 8 1:26.207 +2.450 13:55:09.813
15 1:11.557 +0.796 14:01:48.995 2 1:19.312 +0.595 13:46:25.333 9 1:24.336 +0.579 13:56:34.149
16 1:12.556 +1.795 14:03:01.551 3 1:18.878 +0.161 13:47:44.211 10 1:24.248 +0.491 13:57:58.397
17 1:11.549 +0.788 14:04:13.100 4 1:18.764 +0.047 13:49:02.975 11 1:24.692 +0.935 13:59:23.089
5 1:19.193 +0.476 13:50:22.168 12 1:25.650 +1.893 14:00:48.739
(45) David McKay 6 1:19.247 +0.530 13:51:41.415 13 1:24.170 +0.413 14:02:12.909
1 1:15.888 +2.999 13:45:00.234 7 1:20.471 +1.754 13:53:01.886 14 1:23.757 14:03:36.666
2 1:12.889 13:46:13.123 8 1:19.270 +0.553 13:54:21.156 15 1:24.312 +0.555 14:05:00.978
3 1:13.315 +0.426 13:47:26.438 9 1:18.898 +0.181 13:55:40.054
4 1:13.195 +0.306 13:48:39.633 10 1:19.510 +0.793 13:56:59.564 (118) Gayle Baird
5 1:13.927 +1.038 13:49:53.560 11 1:18.717 13:58:18.281 1 1:25.914 +1.916 13:45:11.816
6 1:13.006 +0.117 13:51:06.566 12 1:18.728 +0.011 13:59:37.009 2 1:26.098 +2.100 13:46:37.914
7 1:15.050 +2.161 13:52:21.616 13 1:19.421 +0.704 14:00:56.430 3 1:26.443 +2.445 13:48:04.357
8 1:14.150 +1.261 13:53:35.766 14 1:19.128 +0.411 14:02:15.558 4 1:25.939 +1.941 13:49:30.296
9 1:14.714 +1.825 13:54:50.480 15 1:19.753 +1.036 14:03:35.311 5 1:24.840 +0.842 13:50:55.136
10 1:14.701 +1.812 13:56:05.181 16 1:19.329 +0.612 14:04:54.640 6 1:24.681 +0.683 13:52:19.817
11 1:13.613 +0.724 13:57:18.794 7 1:24.605 +0.607 13:53:44.422
12 1:13.463 +0.574 13:58:32.257 (30) Robbie Arthur 8 1:24.900 +0.902 13:55:09.322
13 1:13.344 +0.455 13:59:45.601 1 1:21.852 +3.248 13:45:06.653 9 1:24.356 +0.358 13:56:33.678
14 1:14.252 +1.363 14:00:59.853 2 1:19.439 +0.835 13:46:26.092 10 1:25.736 +1.738 13:57:59.414
15 1:16.104 +3.215 14:02:15.957 3 1:19.022 +0.418 13:47:45.114 11 1:23.998 13:59:23.412
16 1:14.633 +1.744 14:03:30.590 4 1:18.904 +0.300 13:49:04.018 12 1:24.813 +0.815 14:00:48.225
17 1:13.652 +0.763 14:04:44.242 5 1:19.597 +0.993 13:50:23.615 13 1:24.368 +0.370 14:02:12.593
6 1:18.693 +0.089 13:51:42.308 14 1:25.088 +1.090 14:03:37.681
(90) Keith Robinson 7 1:20.259 +1.655 13:53:02.567 15 1:24.017 +0.019 14:05:01.698
1 1:17.313 +2.260 13:45:02.985 8 1:19.286 +0.682 13:54:21.853
2 1:16.571 +1.518 13:46:19.556 9 1:18.808 +0.204 13:55:40.661 (718) Walt Carrel
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits

Race Director
www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Sports Car Club of British Columbia
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VRCBC Historic Motor Races

Formula Ford & Formula Vee Mission Raceway Park 2.120 km
Abbotsford Trophy and Westwood Trophy Race 8/23/2015 01:40 PM .
Race started at 13:43:41
.
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 1:28.260 +3.013 13:45:13.869
2 1:25.804 +0.557 13:46:39.673
3 1:26.491 +1.244 13:48:06.164
4 1:25.384 +0.137 13:49:31.548
5 1:25.552 +0.305  13:50:57.100
6 1:25.893 +0.646 13:52:22.993
7 1:26.249 +1.002 13:53:49.242
8 1:25.806 +0.559  13:55:15.048
9 1:26.434 +1.187 13:56:41.482
10 1:25.834 +0.587 13:58:07.316
11 1:26.511 +1.264 13:59:33.827
12 1:26.830 +1.583 14:01:00.657
13 1:25.247 14:02:25.904
14 1:26.131 +0.884 14:03:52.035
15 1:26.071 +0.824 14:05:18.106
(65) Tom Sproule
1 1:33.866 +5.325 13:45:20.800
2 1:31.005 +2.464 13:46:51.805
3 1:33.910 +5.369  13:48:25.715
4 1:33.032 +4.491 13:49:58.747
5 1:30.539 +1.998 13:51:29.286
6 1:33.749 +5.208 13:53:03.035
7 1:30.675 +2.134 13:54:33.710
8 1:32.109 +3.568 13:56:05.819
9 1:30.033 +1.492  13:57:35.852
10 1:28.725 +0.184 13:59:04.577
11 1:29.324 +0.783 14:00:33.901
12 1:28.541 14:02:02.442
13 1:28.768 +0.227 14:03:31.210
14 1:29.133 +0.592 14:05:00.343
(27) Stanton Guy
1 1:36.018 +7.493 13:45:21.655
2 1:30.456 +1.931 13:46:52.111
3 1:33.807 +5.282 13:48:25.918
4 1:33.018 +4.493 13:49:58.936
5 1:30.544 +2.019 13:51:29.480
6 1:33.656 +5.131 13:53:03.136
7 1:30.799 +2.274 13:54:33.935
8 1:32.191 +3.666  13:56:06.126
9 1:30.072 +1.547 13:57:36.198
10 1:28.855 +0.330 13:59:05.053
11 1:29.046 +0.521 14:00:34.099
12 1:28.780 +0.255 14:02:02.879
13 1:28.525 14:03:31.404
14 1:30.546 +2.021 14:05:01.950
(19) Al Ores
1 1:28.244 +2.589 13:45:13.436
2 1:26.084 +0.429 13:46:39.520
3 1:26.928 +1.273 13:48:06.448
4 1:25.655 13:49:32.103
5 1:26.090 +0.435 13:50:58.193
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits

Race Director
www.mylaps.com
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